
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

JACKSONVILLE MUNICIPAL STADIUM - JACKSONVILLE, FL

ROUND 12 OF 17 - MARCH 27, 2010

AMA Supercross

JACKSONVILLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 K. Regal  516.7651

644 K. Partridge  517.3142

195 B. Payne  1017.5153

198 J. Saylor  717.6484

124 R. Clark  1017.6655

247 T. Parks  917.6676

323 J. Povolny  817.8767

351 S. Sewell  917.8808

149 C. Hinson  517.9939

501 S. Wennerstrom  918.06510

304 B. Ripple  518.11211

958 A. Dejager  618.16112

229 J. Loop  318.32813

140 J. Moore  718.34914

804 J. Langford  518.51815

700 C. Shealy  318.65316

643 J. Oswald  318.74817

523 D. Gills  518.79418

993 T. Allred  718.99719

384 C. Schlacht  519.01820

930 T. Parsons  819.12121

616 K. Phenix  719.71022

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 K. Regal  1011.0201

644 K. Partridge  511.2062

351 S. Sewell  711.2473

247 T. Parks  911.3014

124 R. Clark  611.3145

198 J. Saylor  711.3286

195 B. Payne  1111.3567

958 A. Dejager  711.3758

140 J. Moore  411.3889

501 S. Wennerstrom  411.49910

323 J. Povolny  511.52311

304 B. Ripple  211.52612

643 J. Oswald  511.57313

149 C. Hinson  511.59714

229 J. Loop  311.70315

804 J. Langford  311.71216

523 D. Gills  711.71917

700 C. Shealy  911.72018

930 T. Parsons  611.89219

384 C. Schlacht  511.89720

993 T. Allred  1111.93421

616 K. Phenix  912.05122

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 K. Regal  1222.6261

351 S. Sewell  923.2012

124 R. Clark  823.2103

149 C. Hinson  723.3444

644 K. Partridge  723.4085

198 J. Saylor  823.8196

195 B. Payne  823.9707

247 T. Parks  924.0398

304 B. Ripple  224.1519

958 A. Dejager  624.36310

501 S. Wennerstrom  924.58911

384 C. Schlacht  824.59812

229 J. Loop  524.72713

643 J. Oswald  324.82214

804 J. Langford  524.83515

323 J. Povolny  824.84216

140 J. Moore  925.47817

523 D. Gills  725.50718

930 T. Parsons  525.79919

700 C. Shealy  325.80220

993 T. Allred  225.89021

616 K. Phenix  727.36822
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